
中直机关、全国人大机关2025年投影仪框架协议采购项目入围供应商及产品清单
采购包1（包1）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CO-W01
	2,599.00
	1

	2
	紫光数字影像科技（广东）有限公司
	横琴粤澳深度合作区荣澳道128号2610办公
	13811167841
	投影仪
	紫光/UNIS
	CA1630X
	2,859.00
	2

	3
	北京博晶恒远科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区马甸东路19号12层1526
	18610691032
	投影仪
	优派/ViewSonic
	PA503XE
	2,980.00
	3

	4
	易德诚实业集团有限公司
	北京市西城区骡马市大街14号
	16601662193
	投影仪
	明基
	MX560C
	2,800.00
	4

	5
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	A500X
	3,200.00
	5

	6
	北京科源众力科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区上地三街9号A座6层707A
	13693186868
	投影仪
	科源众力
	kyzl-VL-2501
	3,360.00
	6

	7
	得力集团有限公司
	浙江省宁波市宁海县徐霞客大道302号
	19939364688
	投影仪
	得力/deli
	DPE-X230S
	3,360.00
	7

	8
	北京华建德泰商贸有限公司
	北京市海淀区西三环北路50号院6号楼1层106
	18600953889
	投影仪
	宏碁
	宏碁投影仪 D820D+
	3,290.00
	8


采购包2（包2）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	A5150X
	3,800.00
	1

	2
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CB-X49
	3,498.00
	2

	3
	北京科源众力科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区上地三街9号A座6层707A
	13693186868
	投影仪
	科源众力
	kyzl-VL-2502
	4,200.00
	3

	4
	北京华建德泰商贸有限公司
	北京市海淀区西三环北路50号院6号楼1层106
	18600953889
	投影仪
	宏碁（acer）
	宏碁投影仪D626D+
	3,850.00
	4


采购包3（包3）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	紫光数字影像科技（广东）有限公司
	横琴粤澳深度合作区荣澳道128号2610办公
	13811167841
	投影仪
	紫光/UNIS
	CA1730X
	4,299.00
	1

	2
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	A500W
	4,500.00
	2

	3
	北京华建德泰商贸有限公司
	北京市海淀区西三环北路50号院6号楼1层106
	18600953889
	投影仪
	宏碁（acer）
	宏碁投影仪DW608pr
	4,290.00
	3

	4
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CB-W53
	4,499.00
	4

	5
	北京科源众力科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区上地三街9号A座6层707A
	13693186868
	投影仪
	科源众力
	kyzl-VL-2503
	5,040.00
	5

	6
	北京高科长远数码科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区联慧路101号B-1668
	13391708051
	投影仪
	理光
	RW4300
	5,200.00
	6


采购包4（包4）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CB-972
	4,998.00
	1

	2
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	A5150W
	6,250.00
	2

	3
	北京科源众力科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区上地三街9号A座6层707A
	13693186868
	投影仪
	科源众力
	kyzl-VL-2504
	6,720.00
	3

	4
	索诺克（北京）科技有限公司
	北京市西城区北三环中路甲29号院3号楼二层201号内227室
	13811412370
	投影仪
	索诺克
	SNP-AC46LX
	7,180.00
	4

	5
	北京高科长远数码科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区联慧路101号B-1668
	13391708051
	投影仪
	理光
	RX4300
	6,500.00
	5

	6
	北京高科宏远信息咨询有限责任公司
	北京市密云区穆家峪镇穆峪南街1号镇政府办公楼401室-735（穆家峪镇集中办公区）
	13911837862
	投影仪
	夏普/SHARP
	XG-EH368XA
	6,500.00
	6

	7
	得力集团有限公司
	浙江省宁波市宁海县徐霞客大道302号
	19939364688
	投影仪
	得力/deli
	DPE-W535
	6,720.00
	7

	8
	北京华建德泰商贸有限公司
	北京市海淀区西三环北路50号院6号楼1层106
	18600953889
	投影仪
	宏碁（acer）
	宏碁投影仪PF-L111W
	6,900.00
	8


采购包5（包5）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	金鼎万众（北京）科技有限公司
	北京市西城区大安澜营31号111室
	13810720478
	投影仪
	华录
	HL-E400U
	6,800.00
	1

	2
	紫光数字影像科技（广东）有限公司
	横琴粤澳深度合作区荣澳道128号2610办公
	13811167841
	投影仪
	紫光/UNIS
	CA1830X
	7,599.00
	2

	3
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	A500U
	7,900.00
	3

	4
	北京科源众力科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区上地三街9号A座6层707A
	13693186868
	投影仪
	科源众力
	kyzl-VL-2505
	7,980.00
	4

	5
	北京高科长远数码科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区联慧路101号B-1668
	13391708051
	投影仪
	理光
	RU4300
	7,500.00
	5

	6
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CB-FH54
	7,499.00
	6

	7
	北京博晶恒远科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区马甸东路19号12层1526
	18610691032
	投影仪
	优派/ViewSonic
	LS740HD
	8,600.00
	7

	8
	北京高科宏远信息咨询有限责任公司
	北京市密云区穆家峪镇穆峪南街1号镇政府办公楼401室-735（穆家峪镇集中办公区）
	13911837862
	投影仪
	夏普/SHARP
	XG-EH400UA
	7,800.00
	8


采购包6（包6）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	A5150U
	7,990.00
	1

	2
	北京创业之光科技发展有限公司
	北京市石景山区石景山路13-6号
	13501091254
	投影仪
	TUCSON
	TLW200E
	10,800.00
	2

	3
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CB-2255U
	9,999.00
	3

	4
	北京美亚奥电子技术有限公司
	北京市石景山区八大处高科技园区西井路3号3号楼2168A房间
	18501340089
	投影仪
	meyao
	MD5500/B
	11,500.00
	4

	5
	北京高科长远数码科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区联慧路101号B-1668
	13391708051
	投影仪
	理光
	RU220
	11,000.00
	5

	6
	北京高科宏远信息咨询有限责任公司
	北京市密云区穆家峪镇穆峪南街1号镇政府办公楼401室-735（穆家峪镇集中办公区）
	13911837862
	投影仪
	夏普/SHARP
	XG-EH408UA
	12,500.00
	6

	7
	北京科源众力科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区上地三街9号A座6层707A
	13693186868
	投影仪
	科源众力
	kyzl-VL-2506
	13,440.00
	7

	8
	北京辉威科技有限公司
	北京市门头沟区大台商贸公司玉皇庙门市部2幢1至2层DT1467
	13536041175
	投影仪
	BEKRL
	C30K
	14,500.00
	8


采购包7（包7）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	北京同泽鑫晟科技有限公司
	北京市石景山区石景山路2号北京台湾街C-02区11号楼11-1-J室
	18500205420
	投影仪
	光峰
	AL-LU513
	21,000.00
	1

	2
	北京格林德益科贸有限公司
	北京市海淀区中关村东路甲331号怡升园商务公寓4-903室
	13910091638
	投影仪
	索尼
	VPL-P630HZ
	21,999.00
	2

	3
	北京华建德泰商贸有限公司
	北京市海淀区西三环北路50号院6号楼1层106
	18600953889
	投影仪
	宏碁（acer）
	宏碁投影仪LU-P650F
	21,800.00
	3

	4
	北京高科长远数码科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区联慧路101号B-1668
	13391708051
	投影仪
	理光
	RU330
	23,000.00
	4

	5
	易德诚实业集团有限公司
	北京市西城区骡马市大街14号
	16601662193
	投影仪
	霍科思/HOXE
	HT-L660U
	25,900.00
	5

	6
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CB-L690U
	22,788.00
	6

	7
	北京博晶恒远科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区马甸东路19号12层1526
	18610691032
	投影仪
	优派（ViewSonic）
	LS901HD
	26,800.00
	7

	8
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	SP-L30U
	29,500.00
	8

	9
	金鼎万众（北京）科技有限公司
	北京市西城区大安澜营31号111室
	13810720478
	投影仪
	华录/Hualu
	HL-Z600U
	31,500.00
	9

	10
	北京高科宏远信息咨询有限责任公司
	北京市密云区穆家峪镇穆峪南街1号镇政府办公楼401室-735（穆家峪镇集中办公区）
	13911837862
	投影仪
	[bookmark: _GoBack]夏普/SHARP
	XG-EL521UA
	32,000.00
	10

	11
	北京创业之光科技发展有限公司
	北京市石景山区石景山路13-6号
	13501091254
	投影仪
	TUCSON
	S5500D
	38,400.00
	11

	12
	北京智丞科宇科技发展有限公司
	上海市长宁区华山路1100弄16号
	18510919966
	投影仪
	英士inASK
	VLU653
	34,500.00
	12

	13
	北京美亚奥电子技术有限公司
	北京市石景山区八大处高科技园区西井路3号3号楼2168A房间
	18501340089
	投影仪
	meyao
	XP5800
	38,600.00
	13

	14
	北京科源众力科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区上地三街9号A座6层707A
	13693186868
	投影仪
	科源众力
	kyzl-VL-2507
	37,800.00
	14

	15
	北京辉威科技有限公司
	北京市门头沟区大台商贸公司玉皇庙门市部2幢1至2层DT1467
	13536041175
	投影仪
	BEKRL
	H5500A
	39,000.00
	15


采购包8（包8）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	北京博晶恒远科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区马甸东路19号12层1526
	18610691032
	投影仪
	优派/ViewSonic
	LSC730WU
	36,800.00
	1

	2
	易德诚实业集团有限公司
	北京市西城区骡马市大街14号
	16601662193
	投影仪
	霍科思/HOXE
	HT-L700U
	38,900.00
	2

	3
	北京同泽鑫晟科技有限公司
	北京市石景山区石景山路2号北京台湾街C-02区11号楼11-1-J室
	18500205420
	投影仪
	光峰
	AL-LU520
	35,000.00
	3

	4
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	SP-L300U
	39,990.00
	4

	5
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CB-L790U
	35,999.00
	5

	6
	北京格林德益科贸有限公司
	北京市海淀区中关村东路甲331号怡升园商务公寓4-903室
	13910091638
	投影仪
	索尼
	VPL-F750HZ
	45,000.00
	6

	7
	北京高科长远数码科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区联慧路101号B-1668
	13391708051
	投影仪
	理光
	RU6600L
	45,000.00
	7

	8
	北京智丞科宇科技发展有限公司
	上海市长宁区华山路1100弄16号
	18510919966
	投影仪
	英士inASK
	VLU725
	57,999.00
	8

	9
	北京普纳音科技有限公司
	北京市丰台区小屯西路111号院1号楼1层112-1
	18500299357
	投影仪
	巴可BARCO
	iQ6-W7
	59,000.00
	9

	10
	北京高科宏远信息咨询有限责任公司
	北京市密云区穆家峪镇穆峪南街1号镇政府办公楼401室-735（穆家峪镇集中办公区）
	13911837862
	投影仪
	夏普/SHARP
	XP-V711U-B
	65,000.00
	10

	11
	金鼎万众（北京）科技有限公司
	北京市西城区大安澜营31号111室
	13810720478
	投影仪
	华录/Hualu
	HL-DU700C
	66,500.00
	11

	12
	北京创业之光科技发展有限公司
	北京市石景山区石景山路13-6号
	13501091254
	投影仪
	TUCSON
	TN700H
	76,300.00
	12

	13
	北京美亚奥电子技术有限公司
	北京市石景山区八大处高科技园区西井路3号3号楼2168A房间
	18501340089
	投影仪
	meyao
	LK-B6
	76,580.00
	13

	14
	索诺克（北京）科技有限公司
	北京市西城区北三环中路甲29号院3号楼二层201号内227室
	13811412370
	投影仪
	索诺克
	SNP-LU1705
	78,800.00
	14


采购包9（包9）
	序号
	入围供应商
	地址
	联系方式
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	入围单价（元）
	排序（评审排名）

	1
	易德诚实业集团有限公司
	北京市西城区骡马市大街14号
	16601662193
	投影仪
	霍科思/HOXE
	HT-K878U
	67,900.00
	1

	2
	北京高科长远数码科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区联慧路101号B-1668
	13391708051
	投影仪
	理光
	RU6801L
	90,000.00
	2

	3
	北京格林德益科贸有限公司
	北京市海淀区中关村东路甲331号怡升园商务公寓4-903室
	13910091638
	投影仪
	索尼
	VPL-F1200ZL
	95,000.00
	3

	4
	北京同泽鑫晟科技有限公司
	北京市石景山区石景山路2号北京台湾街C-02区11号楼11-1-J室
	18500205420
	投影仪
	光峰
	AL-SU10KS
	95,000.00
	4

	5
	金鼎万众（北京）科技有限公司
	北京市西城区大安澜营31号111室
	13810720478
	投影仪
	华录
	HL-DU1050C
	105,000.00
	5

	6
	深圳市希帕光电科技有限公司
	深圳市光明区光明街道东周社区兴新路288号康佳光明科技中心C座F18-01
	13316481895
	投影仪
	SIPA
	SP-TSL100U
	119,900.00
	6

	7
	北京高科宏远信息咨询有限责任公司
	北京市密云区穆家峪镇穆峪南街1号镇政府办公楼401室-735（穆家峪镇集中办公区）
	13911837862
	投影仪
	夏普/SHARP
	XP-A104U-B
	115,000.00
	7

	8
	索诺克（北京）科技有限公司
	北京市西城区北三环中路甲29号院3号楼二层201号内227室
	13811412370
	投影仪
	索诺克
	SNP-LU1050
	128,800.00
	8

	9
	北京科源众力科技有限公司
	北京市海淀区上地三街9号A座6层707A
	13693186868
	投影仪
	科源众力
	kyzl-VL-2509
	126,000.00
	9

	10
	北京智丞科宇科技发展有限公司
	上海市长宁区华山路1100弄16号
	18510919966
	投影仪
	英士inASK
	LMU1000
	119,999.00
	10

	11
	北京创业之光科技发展有限公司
	北京市石景山区石景山路13-6号
	13501091254
	投影仪
	TUCSON
	S10000D
	143,500.00
	11

	12
	北京美亚奥电子技术有限公司
	北京市石景山区八大处高科技园区西井路3号3号楼2168A房间
	18501340089
	投影仪
	meyao
	MD10000/B
	144,000.00
	12

	13
	爱普生（中国）有限公司
	北京市朝阳区建国路81号4办公1T01内02-08室、9办公1T01、10办公1T01
	18610201686
	投影仪
	爱普生
	CB-PU2010W（含ELPLM15镜头）
	129,999.00
	13



